

住居表示新旧対照表(朝日町)

| 住居表示の仕方 |           |    |         | 住居表示実施年月日 | 摘要 |
|---------|-----------|----|---------|-----------|----|
| 新       |           | 旧  |         |           |    |
| 町名      | 街区符号・住居番号 | 町名 | 番地      |           |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番2号      | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番3号      | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番3号      | 本町 | 4835番地6 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番4号      | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番4号      | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番4号      | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番6号      | 本町 | 4850番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番6号      | 本町 | 4850番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番7号      | 本町 | 4850番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番8号      | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番9号      | 本町 | 4850番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番9号      | 本町 | 4850番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番10号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番10号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番10号     | 本町 | 4850番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番11号     | 本町 | 4935番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番13号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番13号     | 本町 | 4999番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番14号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番15号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番22号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番23号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番24号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番25号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番25号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番25号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番25号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番26号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番28号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番29号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番29号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番29号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番30号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番30号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番30号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番30号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番31号     | 本町 | 4834番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番31号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番31号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 1番33号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番1号      | 本町 | 4848番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番1号      | 本町 | 4851番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番2号      | 本町 | 4833番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番2号      | 本町 | 4833番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番3号      | 本町 | 4833番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番4号      | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番5号      | 本町 | 4841番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番5号      | 本町 | 4941番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番7号      | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番8号      | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |

住居表示新旧対照表(朝日町)

| 住居表示の仕方 |           |    |         | 住居表示実施年月日 | 摘要 |
|---------|-----------|----|---------|-----------|----|
| 新       |           | 旧  |         |           |    |
| 町名      | 街区符号・住居番号 | 町名 | 番地      |           |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番9号      | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番10号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番10号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番11号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番11号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番12号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番13号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番14号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番15号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番17号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番18号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番24号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番24号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番26号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番27号     | 本町 | 4841番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番27号     | 本町 | 4841番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番27号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番30号     | 本町 | 4835番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 2番34号     | 本町 | 4848番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番1号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番2号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番3号      | 本町 | 4937番地1 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番4号      | 本町 | 4933番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番4号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番4号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番4号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番4号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番4号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番4号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番5号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番5号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番6号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番7号      | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番8号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番8号      | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番10号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番11号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番11号     | 本町 | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番12号     | 本町 | 4934番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番13号     | 本町 | 4935番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番13号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番13号     | 本町 | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番14号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番14号     | 本町 | 4936番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番15号     | 本町 | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番16号     | 本町 | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番20号     | 本町 | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番23号     | 本町 | 4787番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 3番28号     | 本町 | 4933番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番1号      | 本町 | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番2号      | 本町 | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |

住居表示新旧対照表(朝日町)

| 住居表示の仕方 |           |     |         | 住居表示実施年月日 | 摘要 |
|---------|-----------|-----|---------|-----------|----|
| 新       |           | 旧   |         |           |    |
| 町名      | 街区符号・住居番号 | 町名  | 番地      |           |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番2号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番3号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番4号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番4号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番4号      | 本町  | 4937番地1 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番5号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番5号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番5号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番6号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番6号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番8号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番9号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番10号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番10号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番12号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番13号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番14号     | 本町  | 4941番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番14号     | 本町  | 4941番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番15号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番16号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番18号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番19号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番19号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番19号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番19号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番19号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番19号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番19号     | 本町  | 4937番地1 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 4番20号     | 本町  | 4937番地1 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番1号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番1号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番2号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番3号      | 曾田町 | 5012番地1 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番3号      | 曾田町 | 5013番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番3号      | 曾田町 | 5013番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番3号      | 曾田町 | 5013番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番4号      | 曾田町 | 5014番地1 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番5号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番5号      | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番8号      | 曾田町 | 5012番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番11号     | 曾田町 | 5015番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番11号     | 曾田町 | 5015番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番11号     | 曾田町 | 5016番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番11号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番12号     | 曾田町 | 5014番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番13号     | 曾田町 | 5014番地5 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番14号     | 曾田町 | 5015番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番15号     | 曾田町 | 5015番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番17号     | 本町  | 4937番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番19号     | 曾田町 | 5015番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |

住居表示新旧対照表(朝日町)

| 住居表示の仕方 |           |     |         | 住居表示実施年月日 | 摘要 |
|---------|-----------|-----|---------|-----------|----|
| 新       |           | 旧   |         |           |    |
| 町名      | 街区符号・住居番号 | 町名  | 番地      |           |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番19号     | 曾田町 | 5015番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番20号     | 曾田町 | 5015番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番21号     | 曾田町 | 5014番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番21号     | 曾田町 | 5014番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番22号     | 曾田町 | 5013番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番22号     | 曾田町 | 5013番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番22号     | 曾田町 | 5032番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番23号     | 曾田町 | 5013番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番26号     | 曾田町 | 5012番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 5番26号     | 曾田町 | 5012番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 6番1号      | 曾田町 | 6650番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 6番5号      | 曾田町 | 6650番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 6番6号      | 曾田町 | 6650番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 6番7号      | 曾田町 | 6651番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 6番9号      | 曾田町 | 6652番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 6番11号     | 曾田町 | 6652番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 6番15号     | 曾田町 | 6651番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 6番17号     | 曾田町 | 6651番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 6番18号     | 曾田町 | 6650番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番5号      | 曾田町 | 6645番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番6号      | 本町  | 4833番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番8号      | 曾田町 | 6645番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番10号     | 曾田町 | 6645番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番14号     | 曾田町 | 6647番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番17号     | 曾田町 | 6647番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番17号     | 曾田町 | 6647番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番17号     | 曾田町 | 6647番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番17号     | 曾田町 | 6647番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番21号     | 曾田町 | 6647番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番21号     | 曾田町 | 6647番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 7番26号     | 曾田町 | 6646番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 8番2号      | 曾田町 | 6633番地1 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 8番4号      | 曾田町 | 6632番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 8番7号      | 曾田町 | 6626番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 8番7号      | 曾田町 | 6626番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 8番7号      | 曾田町 | 6626番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 8番7号      | 曾田町 | 6626番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 8番7号      | 曾田町 | 6626番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 8番7号      | 曾田町 | 6626番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 9番16号     | 曾田町 | 6621番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 9番21号     | 曾田町 | 6624番地3 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 9番23号     | 曾田町 | 6624番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 9番26号     | 曾田町 | 6634番地3 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 9番32号     | 曾田町 | 6637番地1 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 10番31号    | 曾田町 | 6612番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 11番6号     | 曾田町 | 6603番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 11番7号     | 曾田町 | 6604番地2 | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
| 朝日町     | 11番9号     | 曾田町 | 6604番地  | 昭和42年2月1日 |    |
|         |           |     |         |           |    |
|         |           |     |         |           |    |